

4/19/2018

1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Committee of the Whole

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Pass

Printed on 5/16/2024 powered by Legistar™

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0	384	Version:	1		
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/10	/2018		In control:	Procurement Comm	littee
On agenda:	4/19	/2018		Final action	4/19/2018	
Title:	Authority to award Contract 17-845-3P, Heavy Equipment Storage Building Site Improvements, Bulk Material Storage Building, Calumet Water Reclamation Plant and O'Brien Water Reclamation Plant, to Rausch Infrastructure LLC, in an amount not to exceed \$1,961,700.00, plus a five (5) percent allowance for change orders in an amount of \$98,085.00, for a total amount not to exceed \$2,059,785.00, Account 401-50000-645680, Requisition 1480002					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Contract 17-845-3P Revised Appendix D Report.pdf, 2. Contract 17-845-3P Project View.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
4/19/2018	1	Board of	Commission	iers /	Approved	Pass

Page 1 of 1

Recommended